
olc 

SP/T-0608/1120 

Date: 11.2020 

OFFICE NOTE 

Sub:- Tender Notice. 

The E.E. (Purchase Co-Ordination Group) is requested to publish the advertisement in the News 

Papers at the earliest as detailed in the profoma given below. 

Tender Number Date of sale 
of the 

Opening Date 

&time of 
Tender 

Sr. Estimated Last Date & 

No Amount in time of 
Description of Items Lakhs Rs. Tender. Submission of 

Tender 
Cost of Blank 
Tender forms 

in Rs. 

6 

482.17 Lakhs 03.11.2020 12.11.2020 12.11.2020 (Two Bid System) 
SP/T-0608/1120 At 15.00 Hrs At 16.00 Hrs. 
(RFX No.5000000863) 5000.00 

Supply of 400kV, 220kV, 
132kV CVTs and 220kV, 
132kV, 110 kV & 100kVV 
PTs as Critical spares 
for various EHV 

Substations in MSETCL. 

Tender is being advertised through e-tendering on Two Bid System. 

Executive Engineer (St. VI) 
sl 

E.D.(Trans) 

E.E P&C) 
)nJpo 

D: IMSETCL GR VISOFT 21.08.2020\T-608-1120 CVT PTTENDER DOCUMENTSNIT.doc 



SPIT-0608/1120 

Date: 11.2020 

DETAILS OF THE INDENT 
Description of lem Quantity 

in Nos 
Per unit 
value in 

Lakhs 

Value in 

Lakhs Indent No. 

1) 400 kV CVT 

(400k VN3y110V13)3C 
42 2.58 108.38 

1MSETCLCoTR 

O&M/EE 

VI/Procurcment/ED 

Trans-/1975 

did. 25.09.2020 

Product id:- 500000650 

20 1.53 30.79 
2) 245 kV CVT 

10V3)3C (220kV3)/(110V3)3C 
Consolidation No 

060003 
dt. 25.09.2020 
(IR No.9) 

Product id:-500000698 

1.09 9.89 
3) 145 ky cVT 

(132kV3y/010VN3)3C 

Product id:-500009882 

123 2.13 262.70 

4) 245 kV PT 

(220kV3/110V3)3C 

Product id:-500000648 

1.09 51.68 
5) 145 kV PT 

(132kV3)/(1 10V3)3C 

47 

Product id:-500000057 

1.09 6.59 
6) 145 kV PT (132- 

110kV3/(110VV3)3C 

Product id:-500000644 

11 1.09 120.97 
7) 145 kV PT (132- 

100kVV3/(110VV3)3C 

Product id:-500000643 

Total 
482.17 

Technical specification uploaded on 02.11.2020 on CPA's e-tendering site. 

DIMSETCIL GR VISOFT 21.08.2020T-608-1120 CVT PTTENDER DOCUMENTS NIT doc 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

